Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136
-
LOCKHART B-24 #1 4 -2A%-2Us5. 3¢
Lea County, New Mexico AL3\Q / S & 2A31P / [
30-025- 34754

500 5.00 172 0.88 4.38 4.38
996 4.96 3/4 1.31 6.51 10.89
1518 5.22 3/4 1.31 6.85 17.74
2019 / 5.01 1/4 0.44 2.19 19.93
2520 5.01 1 1.75 8.77 28.70
3025 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 35.32
3514 4.89 172 0.88 428 39.60
4001 4.87 1 1.75 8.52 48.13
4505 5.04 1172 2.63 13.23 61.36
4757 2.52 2 3.50 8.82 70.18
5014 2.57 1 1.75 4.50 74.67
5297 2.83 1 1.75 4.95 79.63
5801 5.04 11/4 2.19 11.03 90.65
5991 1.90 11/4 2.19 4.16 94.81
6715 7.24 3 5.25 38.01 132.82
6904 1.89 2 3.50 6.62 139.43
7155 2.51 2 3.50 8.79 148.22

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2 Zf/‘ day of d@[', 2008 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. /
E]
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